Novice Cup 2020-21 Results

Held on 22 October 2020 at ZOOM
Judge: Cherry Larcombe EFIAP ARPS DPAGB BPE5*

First
020 Frosty flowers
Natasha NEAL

Second

021 Lois
Terry BLANCHETTE

Third
030 REFLECTIONS AND THE BALTRADER

Julie LAWTON
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Novice Cup 2020-21 Results
Held on 22 October 2020 at ZOOM

Judge: Cherry Larcombe EFIAP ARPS DPAGB BPE5*

o

BALTRADER
SEFANTNEN

, HEE B
-

Highly Commended

009 Beach days
Natasha NEAL

019 ELIZABETH
Julie LAWTON
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Novice Cup 2020-21 Results
Held on 22 October 2020 at ZOOM

Judge: Cherry Larcombe EFIAP ARPS DPAGB BPE5*

Entrant Scores
David Ellis

37
04
15
26

SOUTHWARK BRIDGE
AMBER EYED OWL
BEAUTIFUL SKIES

RIVER THAMES WORKING

Derek CHIPPERFIELD

24
35
02
13

LAMPLIGHT
RHODODENDRON
DARLING BUDS OF MAY
FOXGLOVE

Elaine LAIGHT

07
29
18
40

DOCKSIDE TOWERS

OIL RIG CRANE

LATE SUMMER REFLECTIONS
STRAWBERRY SUNSET

Janet NEAL

39
06
17
28

SUNSET
BELLOWS
ELEGANCE
STUMPED

Julie LAWTON

30
19
08
41

REFLECTIONS AND THE BALTRADER

ELIZABETH
CROSSES TO BARE
SUNFLOWER AT SUNRISE

Member 22

05
38
16
27

DAY ON THE THAMES
WHITE DAISY

LITTLE AND LARGE
OWL IN FLIGHT

Natasha NEAL

20
09
31
42

Frosty flowers
Beach days
New brother
YOUNG MAN

Noel GUIBARA

01
12
34
23

MANKIN KNOWS THE WAY
OIL FLOATION

STAG BEETLE

PISTIL OF A DAHLIA

Ravi Ponnappah

36
03
14
25

WRITING HIS LIVE STORY
BEAUTIFUL SUNSET
CATHOLIC CHURCH

POOR OLD MERCEDES-BENZ

Su FLOOD

11
33

ancient meets modern
derelict
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Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

69
18
17
17
17

58
15
15
14
14

66
18
18
16
14

60
16
15
15
14

71
20
19
17
15

64
17
17
16
14

75
20
19
18
18

62
16
16
16
14

65
18
16
16
15

66
17
17

Third
HC

First
HC
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Novice Cup 2020-21 Results

Held on 22 October 2020 at ZOOM
Judge: Cherry Larcombe EFIAP ARPS DPAGB BPE5*

22 another corner
44 ITHE DEEP END

Terry BLANCHETTE

21 Lois

32  Stairwell (Eastern Berlin)

10  Canary Wharf

43 Sunrise

Statistics
No. of Entrants:
No. of Entries:

First Place:

Second Place:
Third Place:

Highly Commended:

Mark Distribution
20:
19:
18:
17:
16:
15:
14:

Average Mark:

Total Marks:
Held back:
Held images:
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Count
3 (T%)
2 (5%)
6 (14%)
9  (20%)
11 (25%)
7 (16%)
6 (14%)
16.45
724.0

7 (16%)

Total:

Cumulative

3

5

11
20
31
38
44

(7%)
(11%)
(25%)
(45%)
(70%)
(86%)
(100%)

#5, #6, #9, #19, #20, #21, #30

16
16

68
20
17
16
15

Second
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